RESERVE
POWER
Battery
Accommodation
Steel Stands 2
Constructional &
Component Details 2
Stand Dimensions, Sizing

6V130 3 6 132 134 243 206 242 27.9 4348 1.43 M8 Female
4V155 2 4 154 155 202 202 228 23.0 4800 0.80 M8 Male
6V155 3 6 154 155 292 202 228 33.0 4800 1.20 M8 Male
6V170 3 6 173 173 302 175 256 34.0 3814 1.62 M8 Female
2V200 1 2 200 194 110 208 269 13.9 5295 0.39 M8 Female
4V230 2 4 231 232 292 202 228 32.5 6082 0.68 M8 Male
2V275 1 2 275 267 142 208 269 18.5 6596 0.32 M8 Female
2V310 1 2 308 309 202 202 228 23.0 9259 0.22 M8 Male
2V320 1 2 320 329 195 208 245 22.0 9675 0.22 M8 Female
2V400/2 1 2 400 388 195 208 270 26.2 8836 0.24 M8 Female
2V460/4 1 2 462 464 292 202 228 32.5 10929 0.18 M8 Male
2V460/6 1 2 462 464 292 202 228 33.0 10929 0.18 M8 Male
2V500/2 1 2 500 484 238 208 269 32.5 9237 0.22 M8 Female
2V500/6 1 2 518 516 296 204 240 34.7 14857 0.14 M8 Female
12V30F 6 12 31 31 280 97 159 10.8 1327 9.87 M8 Female
12V38F 6 12 38 38 280 97 184 12.5 1500 8.53 M8 Female
12V62F 6 12 62 62 280 97 264 19.7 2100 5.87 M8 Female
12V92F 6 12 92 92 395 105 264 28.0 2500 5.05 M8 Female
12V100FC 6 12 100 100 395 108 287 30.8 1900 6.60 M8 Female
12V101F 6 12 100 101 510 110 235 33.5 2108 5.92 M8 Female
12V125F 6 12 125 126 561 105 316 46.5 2223 5.49 M6 Male
12V155FS 6 12 150 155 561 125 283 50.0 2790 4.44 M6 Male
12V170FS 6 12 170 170 561 125 283 50.5 2950 4.30 M6 Male
12V170F 6 12 170 170 561 125 316 60.0 3131 3.94 M6 Male
12V190F 6 12 190 190 561 125 316 57.3 3625 3.50 M6 Male
Nominal Capacity (Ah) Nominal Dimensions
10 hr rate 8 hr rate Overall Typical Short Internal
Battery Number Nominal to 1.80Vpc to 1.75Vpc Length Width (1) Height Weight Circuit Resistance Terminals
Type of Cells Voltage (V) @ 20°C @ 77°F mm mm mm kg Current (A)(2) (mΩ)(2)